
Date Sunday: 20/07/25 Monday: 21/07/25 Tuesday: 22/07/25 Wednesday: 23/07/25 Thursday: 24/07/25 Friday: 25/07/25 Saturday: 26/07/25

Morning 
Session: 
(10-11.30)

University of 
Aberdeen Tour

Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching

Lunch
Afternoon 
Session (2-
3.30)

Welcome Session / 
Induction

Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching

Dinner

Evening

Aberdeen City 
Walking Tour

Free Evening Free Evening Bowling Free Evening

Date Sunday: 27/07/25 Monday: 28/07/25 Tuesday: 29/07/25 Wednesday: 30/07/25 Thursday: 31/07/25 Friday: 01/08/25 Saturday: 02/08/25

Morning 
Session: 
(10-11.30)

Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching

Lunch
Afternoon 
Session (2-
3.30)

Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching Teaching

Dinner

Evening

Free Evening Free Evening
Scottish Traditional 

Dancing
Free Evening Farewell Dinner

Arrival Day

WEEK 1

Social Activity: Stonehaven; 
Dunottar Castle; Battered 

Mars Bars/ Fish & Chips/ Ice 
Creams

WEEK 2

City Break - Edinburgh
Pick-up 7am Hillhead; Depart 

7.00pm Edinburgh
Departure Day
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